
Bar Atmosfera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegatta Giuliano  (08/1783) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pellegatta Andrea  (08/1792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0

Chitic Constantin Laurentiu 4 3 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0

Baltag Doru (08/1784) 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Riffi Anas (08/1771) 4 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chennafi Zakaria (08/1772) 4 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barelli Paolo (08/1769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maroli Lorenzo  (08/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hutuna Catalin Vasile (08/1768) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaggi Isabella (08/1767) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Curti Ilaria (08/1770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegatta Giuliano 08/1783 24 40 1,67

Pellegatta Andrea 08/1792 14 27 1,93

Chitic Constantin 08/1766 27 27 1,00

Baltag Doru 08/1784 27 21 0,78

Riffi Anas 08/1771 8 13 1,62

Chennafi Zakaria 08/1772 10 5 0,50

Barelli Paolo 08/1769 4 4 1,00

Maroli Lorenzo 08/1786 2 2 1,00

Hutuna Catalin Vasile 08/1768 4 2 0,50

Gaggi Isabella 08/1767 8 1 0,12

Curti Ilaria 08/1770 0 0 0,00

Spartani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bulanti Roberto (08/1718) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6

Cerri Fulvio (08/1670) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9

Galetti Valentino (08/1671) 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Paniga Bruno (08/1668) 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 2 3

Paniga Michele (08/1673) 2 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Belletti Simone (08/1669) 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Del Barba Rosalba (08/1672) 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bulanti Roberto 08/1718 28 45 1,61

Cerri Fulvio 08/1670 18 32 1,78

Galetti Valentino 08/1671 19 32 1,68

Paniga Bruno 08/1668 19 22 1,16

Paniga Michele 08/1673 16 20 1,25

Belletti Simone 08/1669 13 12 0,92

Del Barba Rosalba 08/1672 15 12 0,80

Team Sdraio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Folladori Emanuele (08/1648) 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11

Succetti Luca (08/1652) 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11

Palumbo Antonio (08/1698) 2 2 2 5 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9

Bianchi Mattia (08/1651) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paggi Diego (08/1735) 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Paggi Saimon (08/1649) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Romano Antony (08/1653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedeferri Francesco (08/1702) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Folladori Emanuele 08/1648 32 87 2,72

Succetti Luca 08/1652 32 82 2,56

Palumbo Antonio 08/1698 22 52 2,36

Bianchi Mattia 08/1651 12 27 2,25

Paggi Diego 08/1735 10 24 2,40

Paggi Saimon 08/1649 8 15 1,88

Romano Antony 08/1653 8 14 1,75

Pedeferri Francesco 08/1702 4 7 1,75



Bar Montecchio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Thaqi Meriton (08/1760) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 3

Thaqi Lumtor (08/1761) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 4 4 2

Thaqi Labinot (08/1758) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 10 2 2 0 0

Caracusan Alexander (08/1759) 0 0 2 5 3 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 4

Thaci Kastriot (08/1797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 6 0 0

Bujupi Armend (08/1763) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2

Thaqi Hetem (08/1764) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Del Zoppo Fabio (08/1765) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardenghi Silvia (08/1762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Thaqi Meriton 08/1760 30 44 1,47

Thaqi Lumtor 08/1761 30 40 1,33

Thaqi Labinot 08/1758 18 28 1,56

Caracusan Alexander 08/1759 15 25 1,67

Thaci Kastriot 08/1797 8 18 2,25

Bujupi Armend 08/1763 14 14 1,00

Thaqi Hetem 08/1764 12 13 1,08

Del Zoppo Fabio 08/1765 1 1 1,00

Ardenghi Silvia 08/1762 0 0 0,00

Social Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini Loris (08/1645) 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 11

Trutalli Fabio (08/1641) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Del Zoppo Davis (08/1640) 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Marchesini Mattia (08/1729) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Codega Matteo (08/1644) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Santana Saint Fort Lesly Antonio 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesini Gianluca (08/1642) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0

Bianchini Asia (08/1728) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini Loris 08/1645 32 50 1,56

Trutalli Fabio 08/1641 22 39 1,77

Del Zoppo Davis 08/1640 28 34 1,21

Marchesini Mattia 08/1729 20 11 0,55

Codega Matteo 08/1644 12 10 0,83

Santana Saint Fort Lesly 08/1647 4 3 0,75

Marchesini Gianluca 08/1642 9 3 0,33

Bianchini Asia 08/1728 1 2 2,00


